
PE
CPD COURSES

Upcoming Courses

T0002

Spring & Summer 2026 Dates
Additional Summer Dates To Be Released Spring 2026

Outstanding Leadership of a PE Department Online | Friday 20 March 2026

T0417 The Athletics Skills Model: Physical Education Instructor -
Level 1

Manchester | Friday 27 February 2026

T0005 AQA A-Level PE: Aiming for A/A* Online | Monday 16 March 2026

T0006 Teaching AQA A-Level PE for the First Time London | Tuesday 23 June 2026

T0376 Outstanding Teaching in AQA A-Level PE: The Written
Papers 

Online | Thursday 26 February 2026

View our full range of courses and book online at KeynoteEducational.co.uk

T0007 AQA A-Level PE: Achieving Success in the NEA London | Thursday 18 June 2026

T0419 GCSE PE: Moderation Made Easy York | Thursday 05 February 2026

London | Friday 06 February 2026

T0013 New to Teaching AQA GCSE PE London | Monday 22 June 2026

T0014 AQA GCSE PE: Aiming for Grades 7-9 Online | Thursday 06 March 2026

T0015 AQA GCSE PE: Achieving Success in the NEA London | Friday 03 July 2026

T0378 AQA GCSE PE: Next Level Teaching Online | Wednesday 09 July 2026

T0017 New to Teaching OCR GCSE PE London | Wednesday 17 June 2026

T0018 OCR GCSE Physical Education: Aiming for Grades 7-9 Online | Thursday 19 March 2026

T0020 New to Teaching Pearson Edexcel GCSE PE London | Monday 15 June 2026

T0021 Pearson Edexcel GCSE PE: Aiming for Grades 7-9 Online | Thursday 26 February 2026

T0022 Pearson/Edexcel GCSE PE: Achieving Success in the NEA London | Tuesday 20 June 2026

PE Leadership 

In-person: £289.00+VAT | Online: £249.00+VAT

A-Level PE 

GCSE PE 


